28 March 2024 Thursday

88th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.DUNDARZADE (Kosmaz)
2.SALUKI (Kosmaz)
3.GUNDUZDUSU
4 HIZL| EMEL
5.MY CENGO
6.ILDIRLI
7.HEKIMOGLU
8 KURTENGIN
9.SULTANYEL (Kosmaz)
10.SAH DRAGON
11.SARIYERLI
12.ANKAATESI (Kosmaz)
13.LAZFATIH
14 RAGNER
15.SAKLIKIZ (Kosmaz)
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Entries

Condition-6/DHOW

1.)285.000 &
1.)65.550 £

Sire
KAZBERT (RU) - SIBELINKIZI
UGANOGLU - KIRKISRAK
KAIZBERT (RU) - SERAY KIZI
HZLITAY - BVEL HALA
ULUER- DOSTAL
TURBO - KRALICEKARINCA
KAIZBERT (RU) - ADITYAKZ
BABA MEVLUT - BLUE VELVET
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - GAGLAYEL
SAHSEHRIYAR- LAPS
KAZBERT (RU) - AYDINGUZAL|
ANKA - ATESCEYLAN
ORGUN - SEKRETER
SARUHANAGA - TUNCKANAT
TAVERINOGLU - TUGBASULTAN

58 kg, 60,50 kg,

2.)114.000 ¢ 3.)57.000 ¢
2)26220¢ 3)13110 ¢
Dam Weight Owner

61,5 MER. GELIK E.KOCA

60,5 H.TAR. DIKENCIK MOzZGUL

60,5 MEH.GELIK S.ONDER

60,5 CUN.YILDIZHAN V.AKBULUT

58 GOR. GEDIKOGLU N.YILDIRIM

57,5 GOR. GEDIKOGLU N.YILDIRIM

56,5 ABD.AV/CI N.YILDIRIM

56,5 REC.GULDOGDU E.USLU

56,5 H.OZG. YILMAZ I.DEMR

56,5 H.TAR. DIKENCIK Y.KARAKUGUK

57,5 TUR. YURDABAK MURAKKILIG

56,5 SAL. ULUIRMAKLI MAKKUS

56,5 H.EKM EMRE R.SUNA

56,5 FAT. HAYIRLIOGLU SKOGAK

555 SEZ TURAN

Y.CAGLAR

Trainer
98
76
97
91
65
84
67
68
69
89
92
88
73
56
62

Kocaeli Racecourse (13th Day)

1900 Fber Sand
4.)28.500 t
4.)6.555 ¢

RT Last 6 Race
116131 22.03.2024
951113 18.03.2024
111222 10.03.2024
153133 21.03.2024
102146 14.03.2024
942514 18.03.2024
56850 21.03.2024
-43538  11.03.2024
62-6415  21.03.2024
5135-77  21.03.2024
-17199  18.03.2024
423866 08.03.2024
4-62831 14.03.2024
300-035  14.03.2024
613520 23.03.2024

Last Race Date



